Офіційний дистриб’ютор
Danfoss  в Україні
Features
SVA-140B
• Applicable to: R744 (CO2) Sub and Trans critical
• Modular Concept:
◦ Each valve housing is available with several different connection types and sizes

product range. For further information please contact your local Danfoss Sales Company.
Code numbers may cover more connection types (e.g. A/D) where standards and tolerances allow for it.
Table 21: Type codes
Size DN A D SA SD
Nominal size in mm
50 DN 50 (2”) 2” DN 50 2 1⁄8 54
65 DN 65 (2 ½”) 2½” DN 65 2 5⁄8 64
80 DN 80 (3”) 3” DN 80
100 DN 100 (4”) 4” DN 100
Connection
A Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.10 Schedule 80)
D Butt-weld DIN (EN 10216-2)
SA Brazing ASME B16.50, 2 1⁄8” and 2 5⁄8”
SD Brazing EN 1254-5, 54 and 64 mm
Valve housing
ANG Angle flow
STR Straight flow
Other equipment CAP Cap
Ordering SVA-140B valves
 IMPORTANT:
Where products need to be certified according to specific certification societies or where higher pressures are
required, the relevant information should be included at the time of order.
Table 22: SVA-140B Angleway - Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.10 Schedule 80)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
50 2 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 50 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6817
65 2½ SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 65 A ANG 140 2030 148B6819
80 3 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 80 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6823
100 4 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 100 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6825
Table 23: SVA-140B Straightway - Butt-weld ANSI (B 36.10 Schedule 80)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
50 2 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 50 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6818
65 2½ SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 65 A STR 140 2030 148B6820
80 3 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 80 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6824
100 4 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 100 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6826
Shut-off valve SVA-140B and Strainer FIA-140B 140 bar (2030 psi) series
© Danfoss | Climate Solutions | 2022.08 AI418221533326en-000202 | 12
Table 24: SVA-140B Angleway - Butt-weld DIN (EN 10216-2)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
50 2 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 50 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6817
65 2½ SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 65 D ANG 140 2030 148B6821
80 3 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 80 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6823
100 4 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 100 A/D ANG 140 2030 148B6825
Table 25: SVA-140B Straightway - Butt-weld DIN (EN 10216-2)
Size
Type
MWP
Code number
mm in. bar psi
50 2 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 50 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6818
65 2½ SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 65 D STR 140 2030 148B6822
80 3 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 80 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6824
100 4 SVA-140B Shut Off Valve 100 A/D STR 140 2030 148B6826
Table 26: SVA-140B Angleway - Brazing ASME B16.50, 2 1⁄8” and 2 5⁄8”
Size